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BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Examination of December 2020

SEMESTER-I (Backlog 2018 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day ' Time
BBA18102 Management Fundamentals 01-01-2021 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BEATAT0S - = (e e Matkematice 02-01-2021 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAIgI0s | Basics of Marketing 04-01-2021 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BBAI18105G Foreign Tanghape(Geormar) 05-01-2021 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA18106 | Cnelish 06-01-2021 |  Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-II (Backlog 2018 Pattern)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA 18202 Micre:Boonamies 07-01-2021 | Thursday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BBA18203 Esliess Stativtics 08-01-2021 |  Friday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BBA 18204 Bsiieceouiing 09-01-2021 | Saturday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BBA18205G Hotelen fancuage(betman) 11012021 | Monday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pin
BBA18206 Envitonmental Studics 12-01-2021 | Tuesday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm




SEMESTER-III (2018 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA18302 Macro-Economics 24-12-2020 | Thursday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BBAIg303 | Marketing Management 26-12-2020 | Saturday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BBAI8304 | Management Accounting 28-12-2020 | Monday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm

BBAI§305(G) | FOrelen Language - German 20-12-2020 | Tuesday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm
BBAIg30s | Entreprencurship Development | 3 1) 5000 | Wednesday 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm

SEMESTER-IV (2018 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA18402 Human Resource Management 06-01-2021 | Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAlg403 | [nternational Business 07-01-2021 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBAI8404 | [nancial Management 08-01-2021 |  Friday 10.30 am to 12.30.pm
BBAIssos | ForeignLanguage-German IV | 49,0 5001 | Saurday | 1030 am to 1230 pm

Operations & Supply Chain A
- BBA18406 Management 11-01-2021 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.3Q pm




SEMESTER-V (2018 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBA18502 Busingss Law 24-12-2020 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Research Methodology
BBA18503 26-12-2020 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA18504FIN Introduction to Financial Markets
BBA8504HR Training and Development
28-12-2020 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
International Relations
BBA18504IB
Retail Marketing
BBA18504MKT
BBAISSOSFIN | axation
BBA18505HR Employee Relations Management
29-12-2020 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BBA18505IB International Banking and Finance
BBA18505MKT Advertising & Sales Promotion
BBA18506 MafagemenETpa NI Systm 30-12-2020 | Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Date: 07/12/2020

Controller of Examination
Vishwakarma University




